
Pos 

 

GTS3 

1 

 

PRC-944Spec 

1 

2 

 

PRC-GT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PRC-GTL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

PRC-Spec911 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

Spec E46 

1 

No. 

424 

130 

89 

O2 

92 

99 

1 

42 

34 

4 

80 

39 

66 

10 

45 

82 

76 

68 

59 

81 

22 

64 

36 

38 

8 

27 

93 

Name 

Justin Sprugasci 

Ronald Dale 

Team 2Ken Racing 

Tom van Overbeek 

David Agretelis 

Michael Gaulke 

Mat Lowrance 

John Nelson 

Neil Yonk 

Michael Mitchell 

Warren Walker 

Alan Austin 

Mike de Jung 

Brian Lowrance 

Craig Watkins 

Robert Murillo 

Paul Georgeson 

Andy Simpkinson 

Mike Cullinan 

Behram Soonawala 

Maurice Montgomery 

William Harvey 

Karen Holmes 

Valdar Wilt 

Sean Van Gelder 

Allen Wilt 

Team Kontrolle Engineering 

Class 

GTS3 

P RC- 9 4 4 Sp e c 

P RC- 9 4 4 Sp e c 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GT4 

PRC-GTL 

PRC-GTL 

PRC-GTL 

PRC-GTL 

PRC-GTL 

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

P RC- Sp e c9 1 1  

Spec E46 

Laps 

5 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

8 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

9 

2 

12 

Diff 

0.268 

49.515 

1:56.237 

4 Laps 

15.648 

22.396 

26.013 

55.809 

14.549 

41.993 

42.836 

57.838 

58.010 

1:30.024 

1:43.723 

1:49.804 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:01.387 

2:12.025 

2:12.016 

1:58.673 

2:01.058 

2:05.542 

2:03.041 

1:57.600 

1:58.524 

2:00.021 

1:58.804 

2:02.386 

1:59.556 

2:00.624 

2:02.625 

2:02.624 

2:03.880 

2:03.489 

2:04.006 

2:04.951 

2:06.291 

2:07.768 

2:06.088 

2:12.696 

2:03.838 

2:00.735 

2:03.516 

Make - Model 

Bmw M3 

porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 911 

Porsche  911 coup e  

Porsche Spec911 

porsche 911 

Porsche 914-6 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

porsche 911 

Porsche GTL 

Porsche 911SC 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche Carrera 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911SC 

Porsche 911 

porsche 911sc 

Porsche  Spec 911 

Porsche 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

BMW Spec e46 

Sponsor 

SVM/ RK Motorsports/ TC Designs 

marykay.com/kimmysworld 

I/O Port Racing Supplies 

KT Financial 

SELF 

Reno Rennsport 

Reno Rennsport 

SRP 

Lacet 21 

Cullinan Appraisal & Realty 

"FRED""S PLACE/ Mountain View" 

Toyo Tires 

Total Kontrolle Engineering/TFB 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/23/2017 5:11:06 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

2.543 

Avg. Speed 

89.631 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.600 

Best Speed 

91.837 

Best Lap by 

42 - John Nelson 

 

NASA NorCal Thunderhill Raceway 4-15/16 

Group D - Porsche Racing Challenge, GT, Spec944, Spec911, SE46, GTS 

Group D - Saturday Race 

Race started at 14:36:39 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

4/15/2017 02:20 PM 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

76 

7 

21 

12 

99 

Name 

Shaun Webster 

John Borchelt 

Team Riley Racing 

J.D. Koos 

Team 99 Winne Racing 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Diff 

2.279 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:03.791 

2:03.435 

2:06.522 

2:07.113 

Make - Model 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330CI 

BMW 330ci 

BMW Spec E46 

BMW 330ci 

Sponsor 

TFB/ Able/ Hopmonk/ Ravenol 

A utom a ted  C ontro l  Inc/K ontro l le  Eng inee ring  

G-Technology  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/23/2017 5:11:06 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

2.543 

Avg. Speed 

89.631 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.600 

Best Speed 

91.837 

Best Lap by 

42 - John Nelson 

 

NASA NorCal Thunderhill Raceway 4-15/16 

Group D - Porsche Racing Challenge, GT, Spec944, Spec911, SE46, GTS 

Group D - Saturday Race 

Race started at 14:36:39 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

4/15/2017 02:20 PM 

Page 2/2 


